
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 16 Sunday, 11th – Thursday, 16th of May, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation 
for the end-of-year examinations. 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th from 2:30PM – 4:00PM. Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Dilatory, loitered, hospitality, squalor, 

hermitage, quaint, collaborators, 

conspirators, espionage, repatriation, 

and militancy 

Invertebrates, chordate, vertebrate, feedback 
inhibition, radial symmetry, bilateral symmetry, 

zygote, coelom, cephalization, gill, lung, alveolus, 
digestive tract, rumen 

  -الذكاء التواصلي 
الإلقاء  -الخطابة   

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Revision: A White Heron by Sarah Orne Jewett 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

2 Saudi History  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي   

3 Physics Lab Kepler’s Laws - Revision 
PPT + 

Worksheet 

Practice 
worksheet  

Q1 to 5 

4 English 
Revision: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki 

Houston and James D. Houston 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

5 Math Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry     PPT 
Exercise2-4 from 

Practice Worksheet 
on e-School 

6 Math Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry     PPT  

7 Arabic   ي
  ورقة عمل  مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائ 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of any Angle  PPT  

2 English Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 
PPT + 

Worksheets 

Complete the vocabulary 
part in the worksheet 

sent via e-school 

3 Arabic   ي
  ورقة عمل  مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائ 

4 ICT AI Explorers: A Weekly Journey into Intelligent Tech PPT  

5 Chemistry Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds - Revision 282-289  

6 English 
Revision: Analyze Craft and Structure: Thematic Development: 

Theme, Imagery, Symbol 
PPT + 

Worksheets 
 

7 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي ---  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction - Revision 291-297  

2 English 
Revision: Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Complex 

Ideas: Characterization: Direct and Indirect Characterization 
PPT + 

Worksheets 

Complete the Grammar 
part in the worksheet 

sent via e-school 

3 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي ---  

4 Biology Revision: Chapter 24 - Lesson 24.1: Introduction to Animals 
PPT + Class 
worksheet 

Questions 1-7 of 
The Extra Practice 
Class Worksheet 

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 3: Enthalpy in Changes of States - Revision 299-303 

Exercise 6 from 
Practice Worksheet 

on e-School 



 

 

 

6 Math Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of any Angle  PPT 
Exercise 5-6 from 

Practice Worksheet 
on e-School 

7 Arabic   ي
  ورقة عمل  مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائ 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine  PPT  

2 
Physical 

Education  
General Fitness   

3 Physics Momentum and Impulse - Revision 
PPT + 

Worksheet 
 

4 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي ---  

5 Biology Revision: Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion 
PPT + 
Class 

worksheet 
 

6 English 
Revision: Subject Complements (Predicate Adjective and 

Predicate Nominative) and Object Complements (Direct Object 
and Indirect Object) 

PPT + 
Class 

worksheet 
 

7 Social Studies War on Four Continents 35-38  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Business/

Design 
Human Resources Management PPT  

2 
Biology 

Lab 
Revision: Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.2: Respiration 

PPT + 
Class 

worksheet 
 

3 English Revision: Writing: Informative Essay 
PPT + 
Class 

worksheet 
 

4 Math Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine  PPT 
Exercise 7-9 from Practice 

Worksheet on e-School 

5 Physics Conservation of Momentum - Revision 
PPT + 

Workshee
t 

 

6 Islamic  الاختبار النهائي مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات ---  

7 
Physical 

Education  
General Fitness   

8 
Activity 
Period 

House Point Ceremony  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

