

منابع التعليم Ministry of Education



Weekly Agenda Grade 11D Sunday, 11th – Thursday, 16th of May, 2025 Week 16 Handbooks & https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools **Policies Term Calendar** https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 **Canteen Menu** https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials **Study Materials** Dear Parents, Guardians and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for the end-of-year examinations. School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th from 2:30PM – 4:00PM. Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 Reminders In addition, we're pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. Regards **AIS Administration**

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15		10:40 -11:2	25 :	11:25 - 12:10	12:: 12	10 – :55			13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	English		Saudi History	Physics Lab	Morning Break 10:15- 10:40	English	1	Math	Ma	ath	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Prayer Break 13·20 – 13·30	Arabic
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	ning 15–1	ICT	0	Chemistry	Eng	glish	noon 55 – 3	1 2 1	
Tuesday	Chemistry	Ý	English	Islamic	Mor 10:	Biology		Chemistry Lab	' Math		Afterno 12:55	Praye	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics		Islamic	:	Biology	Eng	lish			Social Studies
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7	th				8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	žo	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 12:20		-13:00	ă '			13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00– 10:20	Math	Physics	Islam	ic Phy: Educ		ō	13:00 - 13:25 Prayer Break	13:25-13:35	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic	
Dilatory, loitered, hospitality, squ hermitage, quaint, collaborator conspirators, espionage, repatriat and militancy	inhibition, radial symmetry, bilateral syr	الذكاء التواصلي - nmetry,	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Revision: A White Heron by Sarah Orne Jewett	PPT + Worksheets				
2	Saudi History	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
3	Physics Lab	Kepler's Laws - Revision	PPT + Worksheet	Practice worksheet Q1 to 5			
4	English	Revision: from Farewell to Manzanar by Jeanne Wakatsuki Houston and James D. Houston	PPT + Worksheets				
5	Math	Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry	РРТ	Exercise2-4 from Practice Worksheet on e-School			
6	Math	Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 3: Right Triangle Trigonometry	PPT				
7	Arabic	مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائي	ورقة عمل				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of any Angle	РРТ				
2	English	Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	PPT + Worksheets	Complete the vocabulary part in the worksheet sent via e-school			
3	Arabic	مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائي	ورقة عمل				
4	ICT	AI Explorers: A Weekly Journey into Intelligent Tech	PPT				
5	Chemistry	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds - Revision	282-289				
6	English	Revision: Analyze Craft and Structure: Thematic Development: Theme, Imagery, Symbol	PPT + Worksheets				
7	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction - Revision	291-297				
2	English	Revision: Analyze Craft and Structure: Development of Complex Ideas: Characterization: Direct and Indirect Characterization	PPT + Worksheets	Complete the Grammar part in the worksheet sent via e-school			
3	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي					
4	Biology	Revision: Chapter 24 - Lesson 24.1: Introduction to Animals	PPT + Class worksheet	Questions 1-7 of The Extra Practice Class Worksheet			
5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 3: Enthalpy in Changes of States - Revision	299-303	Exercise 6 from Practice Worksheet on e-School			







6	Math	Revision: Chapter 4: Sec 4: Trigonometric Function of any Angle	PPT	Exercise 5-6 from Practice Worksheet on e-School
7	Arabic	مراجعة كل محتويات ودروس الاختبار النهائي	ورقة عمل	

	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine	РРТ			
2	Physical Education	General Fitness				
3	Physics	Momentum and Impulse - Revision	PPT + Worksheet			
4	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي				
5	Biology	Revision: Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.1: Feeding and Digestion	PPT + Class worksheet			
6	English	Revision: Subject Complements (Predicate Adjective and Predicate Nominative) and Object Complements (Direct Object and Indirect Object)	PPT + Class worksheet			
7	Social Studies	War on Four Continents	35-38			

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Business/ Design	Human Resources Management	РРТ	
2	Biology Lab	Revision: Chapter 25 - Lesson 25.2: Respiration	PPT + Class worksheet	
3	English	Revision: Writing: Informative Essay	PPT + Class worksheet	
4	Math	Revision: Chapter 6: Sec 1: The Law of Sine	РРТ	Exercise 7-9 from Practice Worksheet on e-School
5	Physics	Conservation of Momentum - Revision	PPT + Workshee t	
6	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي		
7	Physical Education	General Fitness		
8	Activity Period	House Point Ceremony		